
Teacher Strategy
By Kamarudin KAMARUDIN

WORD COUNT 8341 TIME SUBMITTED 03-FEB-2023 09:46PM

PAPER ID 96235169



1

1 1

1



1

2

5

9 12

13

18

23

28



1

2

2

2

2

4

11
11

12



1

8

10

24

26

27



1

2

2

3

3

3

6

6

22



1

7

7

8

14

15

21

25



1

1

2

2

7

8



1

1

1

1

3

4
5

17



1

1

1

4

20

29



1

3

3

4

4



1

3

9



1

4

9

16

19



1















18%
SIMILARITY INDEX
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Teacher Strategy
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijcied.org
Internet

jurnal.uindatokarama.ac.id
Internet

journal.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet

jurnalhunafa.org
Internet

ijisrt.com
Internet

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet

repository.uinbanten.ac.id
Internet

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet

472 words — 7%

133 words — 2%

67 words — 1%

64 words — 1%

48 words — 1%

46 words — 1%

41 words — 1%

41 words — 1%

40 words — 1%
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet

etheses.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.syntaxliterate.co.id
Internet

dinastipub.org
Internet

etheses.iainkediri.ac.id
Internet

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet

etd.iain-padangsidimpuan.ac.id
Internet

jurnal.iainpalu.ac.id
Internet

www.ijcied.org
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

ayahaca.wordpress.com

30 words — < 1%

26 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%
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EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 5 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 9 WORDS

Internet

e-repository.perpus.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet

pt.scribd.com
Internet

www.ijsrp.org
Internet

e-journal.ikhac.ac.id
Internet

ejournal.goacademica.com
Internet

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%


